Track Day
Escolas Interlagos
13/08/2022

vec;%%

ITrack Day Escolas

B

Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
5C 13/08/2022 13:42. ....
Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
6 2:01.295 +4.016 15:37:19.980 6 W‘ - 15:36:41.279
(139) ADILSON MAURICIO 7 2:19.672 +22.393 15:39:39.652 7 2:18.620 +15.433 15:38:59.899
1 15:25:28.764
2 1:46.567 - 15:27:15.331 (107) DIEGO ROCHA (22) ALAN GRAIA
3 2:01.581 +15.014 15:29:16.912 1 15:25:41.488 1 15:26:34.939
2 2:00.025 +1.871 15:27:41.513 2 2:06.140 +2.258 15:28:41.079
(94) DIEGO SOUZA SANTOS 3 1:58.154 | - 15:29:39.667 3 2:05.899 +2.017 15:30:46.978
1 15:31:23.712 4 2:02.554 +4.400 15:31:42.221 4 2:03.882 | - 15:32:50.860
2 1:50.618 +0.825 15:33:14.330 5 1:59.654 +1.500 15:33:41.875 5 3:29.471 +1:25.589 15:36:20.331
3 1:50.763 +0.970 15:35:05.093 6 2:00.583 +2.429 15:35:42.458
4 1:49.793 B} 15:36:54.886 7 1:58.959 +0.805 15:37:41.417 (145) DANILO UKUNO
5  2:20.984  +31.191 15:39:15.870 8 2:21.593 +23.439  15:40:03.010 1 15:26:53.710
2 2:08.294 +3.983 15:29:02.004
(63) ULISSES RIZZO (161) MAURICIO SANTANA 3 2:04.630 +0.319 15:31:06.634
1 15:27:16.209 1 15:25:50.692 4 2:04.311 | - 15:33:10.945
2 2:01.948 +6.952 15:29:18.157 2 2:04.425 +6.041 15:27:55.117 5 2:31.193 +26.882 15:35:42.138
3 1:56.947 +1.951 15:31:15.104 3 2:05.113 +6.729 15:30:00.230
4 1:56.125 +1.129 15:33:11.229 4 2:01.046 +2.662 15:32:01.276 (160) GILNEY SILVA
5 1:57.029 +2.033 15:35:08.258 5 2:01.140 +2.756 15:34:02.416 1 - 15:25:50.392
6 1:54.996 - 15:37:03.254 6 1:58.968 +0.584 15:36:01.384 2 2:04.581 +0.243 15:27:54.973
7 2:06.983 +11.987 15:39:10.237 7 1:58.384 - 15:37:59.768 3 2:07.453 +3.115 15:30:02.426
8 2:20.877 +22.493 15:40:20.645 4 2:05.678 +1.340 15:32:08.104
(58) CARLOS EGYDIO 5 2:04.907 +0.569 15:34:13.011
1 15:26:16.283 (102) ALBERACI DA SILVA 6 2:05.230 +0.892 15:36:18.241
2 2:02.570 +7.057 15:28:18.853 1 15:27:15.002 7 2:04.338 | - 15:38:22.579
3 2:03.754 +8.241 15:30:22.607 2 2:02.559 +3.514 15:29:17.561 8 2:31.461 +27.123 15:40:54.040
4 1:58.470 +2.957 15:32:21.077 3 2:01.068 +2.023 15:31:18.629
5 1:55.513 - 15:34:16.590 4 1:59.045 - 15:33:17.674 (99) MARCOS ROBERTO NASCIMENTO
6 2:00.927 +5.414 15:36:17.517 5 2:02.049 +3.004 15:35:19.723 1 15:29:16.550
7 2:00.156 +4.643 15:38:17.673 6 2:00.441 +1.396 15:37:20.164 2 2:04.482 - 15:31:21.032
8 2:14.545 +19.032 15:40:32.218 7 2:18.118 +19.073 15:39:38.282 3 2:07.398 +2.916 15:33:28.430
4 2:08.313 +3.831 15:35:36.743
(168) DIEGO STEFANINI (41) FELIPE TALIBA 5 2:06.520 +2.038 15:37:43.263
1 15:25:42.145 1 15:26:11.840 6 2:21.433 +16.951 15:40:04.696
2 1:59.158 +3.555 15:27:41.303 2 2:06.578 +7.413 15:28:18.418
3 1:55.603 - 15:29:36.906 3 2:05.407 +6.242 15:30:23.825 (157) ALISSON SILVA
4 1:57.627 +2.024 15:31:34.533 4 2:07.302 +8.137 15:32:31.127 1 - 15:25:51.975
5 1:55.915 +0.312 15:33:30.448 5 2:05.087 +5.922 15:34:36.214 2 2:05.460 | - 15:27:57.435
6 1:56.987 +1.384 15:35:27.435 6 1:59.165 - 15:36:35.379 3 2:11.211 +5.751 15:30:08.646
7 1:59.727 +4.124 15:37:27.162 7 2:20.054 +20.889 15:38:55.433 4 2:40.367 +34.907 15:32:49.013
8 2:15.520 +19.917 15:39:42.682
(127) TIAGO BERNARDO (181) FERNANDO SZILMAR
(163) THIAGO FRAGOSO 1 15:25:59.369 1 15:26:14.061
1 - 15:26:04.059 2 2:10.431 +8.273 15:28:09.800 2 2:08.216 +1.970 15:28:22.277
2 2:02.725 +5.592 15:28:06.784 3 2:09.099 +6.941 15:30:18.899 3 2:06.246 - 15:30:28.523
3 1:59.342 +2.209 15:30:06.126 4 2:07.003 +4.845 15:32:25.902 4 2:08.686 +2.440 15:32:37.209
4 1:58.524 +1.391 15:32:04.650 5 2:09.890 +7.732 15:34:35.792 5 2:12.878 +6.632 15:34:50.087
5 1:58.209 +1.076 15:34:02.859 6 2:02.158 | - 15:36:37.950 6 2:07.909 +1.663 15:36:57.996
6 1:57.133 - 15:35:59.992 7 2:18.120 +15.962 15:38:56.070
7 1:59.443 +2.310 15:37:59.435 (194) ALESSANDRO VEIGA
8 2:18.649 +21.516 15:40:18.084 (67) LUCIANO DOMINGUES SILVA 1 15:26:35.749
1 15:25:50.004 2 2:07.102 | - 15:28:42.851
(17) DIDI CALLIX JR 2 2:02.956 +0.115 15:27:52.960 3 2:27.470 +20.368 15:31:10.321
1 I 15:30:02.233 3 2:10.166 +7.325 15:30:03.126
2 2:04.548 +7.367 15:32:06.781 4 2:05.203 +2.362 15:32:08.329 (15) LINDBERG
3 2:00.182 +3.001 15:34:06.963 5 2:02.841 - 15:34:11.170 1 15:26:41.227
4 1:59.513 +2.332 15:36:06.476 6 2:07.542 +4.701 15:36:18.712 2 2:07.463 | - 15:28:48.690
5 1:57.181 - 15:38:03.657 7 2:03.637 +0.796 15:38:22.349 3 2:07.704 +0.241 15:30:56.394
6 2:18.392 +21.211 15:40:22.049 8 2:31.742 +28.901 15:40:54.091 4 2:13.188 +5.725 15:33:09.582
5 2:10.527 +3.064 15:35:20.109
(97) WILLON ALVES RIBEIRO (135) JEFFERSON BARSOTTI 6 2:07.729 +0.266 15:37:27.838
1 15:27:14.911 1 15:26:11.645 7 2:17.039 +9.576 15:39:44.877
2 2:00.600 +3.321 15:29:15.511 2 2:06.441 +3.254 15:28:18.086
3 1:59.216 +1.937 15:31:14.727 3 2:08.650 +5.463 15:30:26.736 (83) BRUNO CEZAR
4 1:57.279 - 15:33:12.006 4 2:05.194 +2.007 15:32:31.930 1 15:26:42.328
5 2:06.679 +9.400 15:35:18.685 5 2:06.162 +2.975 15:34:38.092 2 2:08.601 +0.880 15:28:50.929
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Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.

5C 13/08/2022 13:42.
Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 2:07.721 - 15:30:58.650 3 2:18.940 +2.062 15:31:44.771
4 2:09.984 +2.263 15:33:08.634 4 2:20.887 +4.009 15:34:05.658
5 2:09.438 +1.717 15:35:18.072 5 2:16.878 - 15:36:22.536
6 2:09.516 +1.795 15:37:27.588 6 2:17.477 +0.599 15:38:40.013
7 2:18.021 +10.300 15:39:45.609 7 2:31.538 +14.660 15:41:11.551
(105) LUCIANO GIUSTI (81) RODOLFO CORSI
1 15:26:25.983 1 15:27:05.765
2 2:16.145 +6.808 15:28:42.128 2 2:30.884 +12.924 15:29:36.649
3 2:14.127 +4.790 15:30:56.255 3 5:26.998 +3:09.038 15:35:03.647
4 2:11.330 +1.993 15:33:07.585 4 2:17.960 | - 15:37:21.607
5 2:12.899 +3.562 15:35:20.484 5 2:30.906 +12.946 15:39:52.513
6 2:09.337 - 15:37:29.821
7 2:24.030 +14.693 15:39:53.851 (75) JHONNY GOMES IANDERSON
1 15:26:37.380
(50) DIEGO L SIQUEIRA 2 2:33.737 +0.317 15:29:11.117
1 1529:27.084 3 2:33.420 | - 15:31:44.537
2 2:15.057 +5.316 15:31:42.341 4 2:49.362 +15.942 15:34:33.899
3 2:12.122 +2.381 15:33:54.463
4 2:09.741 - 15:36:04.204 (73) MARCIO BENATTI
5 2:13.362 +3.621 15:38:17.566 1 15:26:37.646
6 2:31.062 +21.321 15:40:48.628 2 2:50.709 +14.722 15:29:28.355
3 2:54.391 +18.404 15:32:22.746
(109) WESLEY FREIRE 4 2:40.607 +4.620 15:35:03.353
1 15-26-36.658 5 2:35.987 | - 15:37:39.340
2 2:12.559 +2.571 15:28:49.217 6 2:47.943 +11.956 15:40:27.283
3 2:09.988 - 15:30:59.205
4 2:10.777 +0.789 15:33:09.982
5 2:28.488 +18.500 15:35:38.470
(19) FRANCISCO DE SOUZA
1 15:26:00.797
2 2:12.594 +2.153 15:28:13.391
3 2:12.875 +2.434 15:30:26.266
4 2:11.392 +0.951 15:32:37.658
5 2:12.121 +1.680 15:34:49.779
6 2:10.441 - 15:37:00.220
7 2:33.318 +22.877 15:39:33.538
(199) PASCOALE CIORCIORI
1 15:26:12.876
2 2:11.236 - 15:28:24.112
(86) TIAGO MENEZEZ
1 15:29:20.699
2 2:11.898 - 15:31:32.597
3 2:12.789 +0.891 15:33:45.386
4 2:16.694 +4.796 15:36:02.080
5 2:15.586 +3.688 15:38:17.666
6 2:14.122 +2.224 15:40:31.788
(66) ANDERSON DINIZ
1 15:26:20.923
2 2:18.291 +3.681 15:28:39.214
3 2:14.646 +0.036 15:30:53.860
4 2:14.610 - 15:33:08.470
(183) LUCAS FERNANDES
1 15:26:02.029
2 2:14.754 - 15:28:16.783
3 2:19.622 +4.868 15:30:36.405
4 2:35.582 +20.828 15:33:11.987
(144) WILLIAN ANGELO LOPES
1 15:27:04.920
2 2:20.91 +4.033 15:29:25.831
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